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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 05/17/25       

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                      

                    Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena-Moab, UT           

                                   B4B Open 4D -Saturday                   

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.785 $524.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme (Hope)            

   2nd 14.859 $393.00         Jemma Karsten on Pork Chop                     

   3rd 14.888 $197.00         CJ Vondette on Zsa Zsa                         

Tie    14.888 $197.00         Charlee Karsten on Miss Iron Eyes              

   5th 14.930                 Deb Rice on WF Rum Runner                      

   6th 15.000                 CJ Vondette on Meradas Dual Stitch             

   7th 15.102                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                     

   8th 15.115                 Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)             

   9th 15.240                 RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman      

  10th 15.248                 CJ Vondette on Carrizzmatic                    

  11th 15.282                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone            

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.307 $449.00         Hayley Roberts on Pritzi Darn Smooth           

   2nd 15.331 $337.00         Lynnzie Lindstrom on T Four Sox of Love        

   3rd 15.340 $225.00         Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                 

   4th 15.376 $112.00         Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow               

   5th 15.432                 Mary Bramwell on Shoot Yeah I Rock             

   6th 15.437                 Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Bar          

   7th 15.489                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show               

   8th 15.506                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)        

   9th 15.507                 Jessy Pelloni on Fabs Dash of Fame             

  10th 15.511                 Brooklyn Ivie on GM Easy Sparks                

  11th 15.554                 Grace Freeman on John Henry                    

  12th 15.591                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous   

  13th 15.604                 Shawne Letcher on Nosey                        

  14th 15.638                 Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine                    

  15th 15.642                 Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn            

  16th 15.645                 Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro          

  17th 15.706                 Lacylynn Atkins on DOS Tacos                   

  18th 15.707                 Amber Moore on JL Famous Johnny                

  19th 15.746                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome             

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 15.789 $300.00         Stella Frappier on Easy Cowboy Feature         

   2nd 15.864 $225.00         Kiarra Sheets on Blew                          

   3rd 15.899 $150.00         Hayley Roberts on Pritzi Please 37             

   4th 15.930 $ 75.00         Marvella Phelps on Wilma                       

   5th 16.048                 Rachel Huerkamp on KM Fame Two Point O         

   6th 16.070                 Lacylynn Atkins on El Wareke                   



   7th 16.133                 Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost        

   8th 16.244                 Abby Zellar on PKCG SlipnMeDaFrench (PK)       

   9th 16.245                 Amber Moore on Way to Fire ta Fame             

  10th 16.256                 Addi Carpenter on Frenchmans Triple Legacy     

  11th 16.259                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie             

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.319 $225.00         Faith Vickers on Namgis D 139                  

   2nd 16.388 $168.00         Kiarra Sheets on Big Stepping Lady             

   3rd 16.458 $ 84.00         Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                       

Tie    16.458 $ 84.00         Emily Steiner on TT Kipa Rope                  

   5th 16.620                 Megan Zunich on Magic Tara                     

   6th 16.719                 Jaylee Palmer on Sweet Dally Dasher            

   7th 16.778                 Stella Frappier on KM Pop Rox                  

   8th 17.019                 Chandelle Rudman on Azure Storm N Chance       

   9th 17.066                 Danielle Hoch on Zig Ta Zag (Zagger)           

  10th 17.231                 Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly            

  11th 17.298                 Becky Richens on Rusty                         

  12th 17.360                 Stacy Beyer on Genuine Bully                   

  13th 17.427                 Barb Steele on FC Peachyslastfling             

  14th 17.450                 Barb Steele on Rebel                           

  15th 17.633                 Jemma Karsten on Pepper Strikes the Wind       

  16th 17.671                 Jessy Pelloni on Heza Dashin Dynamo (Nitro)    

  17th 17.880                 Savanna Morfin on Sammy                        

N/T    400.000                Danielle Hoch on She of Firewater Fame (Sister 

N/T    400.000                Deb Rice on Tequila Vista                      

N/T    400.000                Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn             

N/T    414.817                Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)     

N/T    415.057                Taylor Miniat on JH Single Lady                

N/T    415.135                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame (Smig 

N/T    415.261                Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)      

N/T    415.373                Charlotte Kasten on First Flight Heist (Rollo) 

N/T    415.440                Peyton Gibbons on Famous Meerkat               

N/T    415.482                Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise            

N/T    415.513                Shelby Ebberts on Toots                        

N/T    415.559                Brooklyn Ivie on Faith Ta Fame                 

N/T    415.797                Ileen Lowder on One Dirty Cat                  

N/T    415.837                Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)        

N/T    415.844                Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame             

N/T    415.922                Joetta Karsten on Dont Jack With Fame          

N/T    415.991                Rachel Huerkamp on I Likehotfirefighters       

N/T    416.118                Angie Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two              

N/T    416.180                Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)    

N/T    416.745                Presley Christofferson on Chex Little Fortune  

                                                                                

                                      B4B  Jackpot 4D-Saturday                 

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   



   1st 14.888 $138.00         CJ Vondette on Zsa Zsa                         

   2nd 14.930 $103.00         Deb Rice on WF Rum Runner                      

   3rd 15.000 $ 69.00         CJ Vondette on Meradas Dual Stitch             

   4th 15.115 $ 34.00         Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)             

   5th 15.248                 CJ Vondette on Carrizzmatic                    

   6th 15.307                 Hayley Roberts on Pritzi Darn Smooth           

   7th 15.331                 Lynnzie Lindstrom on T Four Sox of Love        

   8th 15.376                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow               

   9th 15.432                 Mary Bramwell on Shoot Yeah I Rock             

  10th 15.437                 Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Bar          

  11th 15.489                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show               

  12th 15.506                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)        

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.638 $118.00         Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine                    

   2nd 15.789 $ 89.00         Stella Frappier on Easy Cowboy Feature         

   3rd 15.864 $ 59.00         Kiarra Sheets on Blew                          

   4th 15.896 $ 30.00         Kacey Carpenter on Stealing the legacy         

   5th 15.899                 Hayley Roberts on Pritzi Please 37             

   6th 15.930                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                       

   7th 16.048                 Rachel Huerkamp on KM Fame Two Point O         

   8th 16.060                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)    

   9th 16.244                 Abby Zellar on PKCG SlipnMeDaFrench (PK)       

  10th 16.256                 Addi Carpenter on Frenchmans Triple Legacy     

  11th 16.259                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie             

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.319 $ 79.00         Faith Vickers on Namgis D 139                  

   2nd 16.388 $ 59.00         Kiarra Sheets on Big Stepping Lady             

   3rd 16.458 $ 30.00         Emily Steiner on TT Kipa Rope                  

Tie    16.458 $ 30.00         Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                       

   5th 16.607                 Presley Christofferson on Chex Little Fortune  

   6th 16.653                 Shawne Letcher on Gus                          

   7th 16.719                 Jaylee Palmer on Sweet Dally Dasher            

   8th 16.778                 Stella Frappier on KM Pop Rox                  

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.066 $ 59.00         Danielle Hoch on Zig Ta Zag (Zagger)           

   2nd 17.427 $ 44.00         Barb Steele on FC Peachyslastfling             

   3rd 17.450 $ 30.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                           

   4th 17.880 $ 15.00         Savanna Morfin on Sammy                        

   5th 21.419                 Mackenzie Sweeney on Dazzle                    

N/T    400.000                Deb Rice on Tequila Vista                      

N/T    400.000                Danielle Hoch on She of Firewater Fame (Sister 

N/T    415.261                Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)      

N/T    415.926                Angie Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two              

N/T    415.991                Rachel Huerkamp on I Likehotfirefighters       

                                                                                

                                 B4B Novice 3D -Saturday                 

                                                                                



                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.248 $ 74.00         CJ Vondette on Carrizzmatic                    

   2nd 15.638 $ 57.00         Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine                    

   3rd 15.896 $ 41.00         Kacey Carpenter on Stealing the legacy         

   4th 15.899                 Hayley Roberts on Pritzi Please 37             

   5th 16.038                 Blaise Hildreth on Wrench                      

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.607 $ 58.00         Presley Christofferson on Chex Little Fortune  

   2nd 16.653 $ 44.00         Shawne Letcher on Gus                          

   3rd 16.719 $ 32.00         Jaylee Palmer on Sweet Dally Dasher            

   4th 16.778                 Stella Frappier on KM Pop Rox                  

   5th 17.019                 Chandelle Rudman on Azure Storm N Chance       

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.298 $ 33.00         Becky Richens on Rusty                         

   2nd 18.703 $ 25.00         Ann Vinson on Tiller                           

   3rd 19.266 $ 18.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Redd Hot Caliente (Midget)  

   4th 19.440                 Morgan Cook on Booga Bella Blue                

   5th 21.270                 Mackenzie Sweeney on Dazzle                    

N/T    415.373                Charlotte Kasten on First Flight Heist (Rollo) 

                                                                                

                                B4B Open 4D Jackpot -Sunday                    

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.715 $450.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)     

   2nd 15.037 $338.00         Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)             

   3rd 15.064 $225.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                     

   4th 15.071 $113.00         Grace Freeman on John Henry                    

   5th 15.134                 Peyton Gibbons on Famous Meerkat               

   6th 15.149                 Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                 

   7th 15.158                 Brooklyn Ivie on Faith Ta Fame                 

   8th 15.164                 Jemma Karsten on Pork Chop                     

   9th 15.182                 Charlee Karsten on Miss Iron Eyes              

  10th 15.190                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone            

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.269 $386.00         RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman      

   2nd 15.281 $289.00         Stormi Cruzan on Baby Had A Fling              

   3rd 15.299 $193.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)      

   4th 15.361 $ 96.00         Brooklyn Ivie on GM Easy Sparks                

   5th 15.362                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow               

   6th 15.399                 Jessy Pelloni on Fabs Dash of Fame             

   7th 15.434                 Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine                    

   8th 15.502                 Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro          

   9th 15.535                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome             

  10th 15.580                 Jessy Pelloni on Heza Dashin Dynamo (Nitro)    

  11th 15.631                 Amber Moore on JL Famous Johnny                

  12th 15.639                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)        

  13th 15.693                 Shelby Ebberts on Toots                        



  14th 15.698                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show               

  15th 15.704                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Stepping Lady             

  16th 15.708                 Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame             

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 15.717 $257.00         Deb Rice on Tequila Vista                      

   2nd 15.728 $193.00         Joetta Karsten on Dont Jack With Fame          

   3rd 15.744 $129.00         Kiarra Sheets on Blew                          

   4th 15.785 $ 64.00         Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)    

   5th 15.801                 Rachel Huerkamp on KM Fame Two Point O         

   6th 15.828                 Stella Frappier on Easy Cowboy Feature         

   7th 15.845                 Mary Bramwell on Shoot Yeah I Rock             

   8th 15.890                 Lacylynn Atkins on El Wareke                   

   9th 15.965                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                       

  10th 15.972                 Lacylynn Atkins on DOS Tacos                   

  11th 16.068                 Stella Frappier on KM Pop Rox                  

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.287 $193.00         Hayley Roberts on Pritzi Please 37             

   2nd 16.305 $145.00         Kaitlyn Randall on RGR Thischicksrising        

   3rd 16.364 $ 96.00         Charlotte Kasten on First Flight Heist (Rollo) 

   4th 16.451 $ 48.00         Rachel Huerkamp on I Likehotfirefighters       

   5th 16.489                 Abby Zellar on PKCG SlipnMeDaFrench (PK)       

   6th 16.493                 Emily Steiner on TT Kipa Rope                  

   7th 16.576                 Barb Steele on Rebel                           

   8th 16.680                 Addi Carpenter on Frenchmans Triple Legacy     

   9th 16.695                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie             

  10th 16.707                 Jaylee Palmer on Sweet Dally Dasher            

  11th 16.719                 Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost        

  12th 17.358                 Stacy Beyer on Genuine Bully                   

  13th 17.435                 Savanna Morfin on Sammy                        

  14th 18.565                 Barb Steele on FC Peachyslastfling             

N/T    400.000                Megan Zunich on Magic Tara                     

N/T    400.000                Deb Rice on WF Rum Runner                      

N/T    400.000                Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly            

N/T    400.000                Jemma Karsten on Pepper Strikes the Wind       

N/T    414.983                Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme (Hope)            

N/T    415.019                Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise            

N/T    415.351                Courtney McCracken on I See Somehinfamous    

N/T    415.552                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame (Smig 

N/T    415.648                Ileen Lowder on One Dirty Cat                  

N/T    416.307                Presley Christofferson on Chex Little Fortune  

N/T    416.338                Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                       

N/T    416.408                Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn             

N/T    416.488                Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou 

N/T    417.073                Amber Moore on Way to Fire ta Fame             

N/T    417.581                Hayley Roberts on Pritzi Darn Smooth           

N/T    417.973                Becky Richens on Rusty                         

                                                                                



                                   B4B Jackpot 4D-Sunday                  

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.037 $118.00         Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)             

   2nd 15.299 $ 88.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)      

   3rd 15.362 $ 59.00         Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow               

   4th 15.434 $ 29.00         Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine                    

   5th 15.472                 Kacey Carpenter on Stealing the legacy         

   6th 15.639                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)        

   7th 15.698                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show               

   8th 15.704                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Stepping Lady             

   9th 15.717                 Deb Rice on Tequila Vista                      

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.744 $101.00         Kiarra Sheets on Blew                          

   2nd 15.785 $ 76.00         Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)    

   3rd 15.801 $ 50.00         Rachel Huerkamp on KM Fame Two Point O         

   4th 15.828 $ 25.00         Stella Frappier on Easy Cowboy Feature         

   5th 15.845                 Mary Bramwell on Shoot Yeah I Rock             

   6th 15.965                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                       

   7th 16.068                 Stella Frappier on KM Pop Rox                  

   8th 16.287                 Hayley Roberts on Pritzi Please 37             

   9th 16.305                 Kaitlyn Randall on RGR Thischicksrising        

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.451 $ 67.00         Rachel Huerkamp on I Likehotfirefighters       

   2nd 16.489 $ 50.00         Abby Zellar on PKCG SlipnMeDaFrench (PK)       

   3rd 16.493 $ 34.00         Emily Steiner on TT Kipa Rope                  

   4th 16.576 $ 17.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                           

   5th 16.695                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie             

   6th 16.707                 Jaylee Palmer on Sweet Dally Dasher            

   7th 16.728                 Addi Carpenter on Frenchmans Triple Legacy     

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.435 $ 50.00         Savanna Morfin on Sammy                        

   2nd 18.546 $ 38.00         Shawne Letcher on Gus                          

   3rd 18.565 $ 25.00         Barb Steele on FC Peachyslastfling             

   4th 21.925 $ 13.00         Mackenzie Sweeney on Dazzle                    

N/T    400.000                Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                       

N/T    400.000                Faith Vickers on Namgis D 139                  

N/T    400.000                Deb Rice on WF Rum Runner                      

N/T    400.000                Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly            

N/T    416.307                Presley Christofferson on Chex Little Fortune  

N/T    417.581                Hayley Roberts on Pritzi Darn Smooth           

                                                                                

                                      B4B Novice 3D -Sunday                  

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.434 $ 84.00         Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine                    

   2nd 15.472 $ 56.00         Kacey Carpenter on Stealing the legacy         



   3rd 15.980                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                       

   4th 16.068                 Stella Frappier on KM Pop Rox                  

   5th 16.287                 Hayley Roberts on Pritzi Please 37             

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.480 $ 66.00         Charlotte Kasten on First Flight Heist (Rollo) 

   2nd 16.707 $ 44.00         Jaylee Palmer on Sweet Dally Dasher            

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.669 $ 37.00         Karen Maxwell on Frenchmans Pistolero (Pistol) 

   2nd 18.546 $ 25.00         Shawne Letcher on Gus                          

   3rd 19.237                 Morgan Cook on Booga Bella Blue                

   4th 21.857                 Mackenzie Sweeney on Dazzle                    

N/T    416.307                Presley Christofferson on Chex Little Fortune  

N/T    417.973                Becky Richens on Rusty                         

                                         PeeWee-Saturday                 

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.246                 Harper Roberts on Fergie                       

   2nd 18.044                 Cora Kate Karsten on Sassy                     

   3rd 21.124                 Asher Carpenter on Sol Invictus                

   4th 23.249                 Sloan Spaulding on Miss Royal Image (Image)    

   5th 26.517                 Charlotte Hatcher on Speed Stick               

   6th 29.225                 Trinity Corzine on Jazzy                       

   7th 33.222                 Spencer Spaulding on Miss Royal Image          

N/T    400.000                Clara Hatcher on Speed Stick                   

N/T    400.000                Tesni Maughan on Helicopter                    

                                                                                

                                            PeeWee-Sunday                  

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.654                 Harper Roberts on Fergie                       

   2nd 18.245                 Cora Kate Karsten on Sassy                     

   3rd 19.276                 JoeyRay Birch on Smokey                        

   4th 19.639                 Asher Carpenter on Sol Invictus                

N/T    400.000                Trinity Corzine on Jazzy                      


